Ward

Adel &
Wharfedale

Alwoodley

Ardsley &
Robin Hood

Armley

Beeston &
Holbeck

Bramley &
Stanningley

Burmantofts &
Richmond Hill

Calverley &
Farsley

Chapel
Allerton

Cross Gates
& Whinmoor

Farnley &
Wortley

Garforth &
Swillington

Gipton &
Harehills

Guiseley &
Rawdon

Harewood

Headingley &

Hyde Park

Horsforth

No. of voters
initially refused a
ballot paper due
to no or no
approved ID

18

11

22

33

10

N

0

©

85

=

5

No. of voters who
returned to the
polling station
with ID and were
issued a ballot
paper

15

13

29

32

21

40

12

Total
numbers of
voters who

did not return

to vote

14

45

Appendix C




Ward

Hunslet &
Riverside

Killingbeck &
Seacroft

Kippax &
Methley

Kirkstall

Little London
& Woodhouse

Middleton
Park

Moortown
Morley North
Morley South

Otley &
Yeadon

Pudsey
Rothwell
Roundhay

Temple
Newsam

Weetwood
Wetherby

Total

No. of voters
initially refused a
ballot paper due
to no or no
approved ID

53

17

10

a7

18

28

11

30

16

601

No. of voters who
returned to the
polling station
with ID and were
issued a ballot
paper

34

31

19

21

11

376

Total
numbers of
voters who
did not return
to vote

19

16

10

225
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